
Namn Klass Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S 1-6 S totalt StdM Ant X
Arja Aresh 3 S-SSK 48 49 47 45 46 48 49 48 47 47 49 47 49 48 46 48 50 48 48 49 283 956 S 29
Rickard Forell 2 ÖPK 48 49 44 47 45 47 47 47 49 47 47 43 48 46 49 46 50 46 47 47 280 939 S 19
Jonas Sanderyd 3 SPK 46 44 49 48 44 43 43 44 42 48 46 47 45 47 45 46 44 44 48 43 274 906 S 7
Conny Valkebäck 3 SPK 47 48 45 40 46 46 46 44 44 48 44 46 48 43 43 46 45 44 43 45 272 901 B 11
Måns Berthas 1 SPK 40 45 47 42 49 46 42 47 38 44 45 43 45 43 43 46 45 49 47 45 269 891 B 11
Alan Pettersson Vet Y SPK 47 47 45 40 46 42 47 45 43 43 43 43 48 44 43 43 44 47 41 46 267 887 B 6
Mattias Högstedt 1 S-SSK 43 42 43 45 46 41 46 44 45 47 43 43 45 45 45 47 44 45 44 42 260 885 10
Roger Lundberg 1 SPK 43 44 45 47 41 45 40 43 47 44 47 45 42 45 42 44 42 46 45 42 265 879 B 9
Thomas Zetterström 1 SPK 46 42 45 40 46 40 43 44 43 45 47 46 43 46 43 46 44 45 45 39 259 878 10
Emil Lidbom 3 SPK 47 42 40 45 46 40 45 45 45 45 41 44 41 44 43 43 46 45 45 45 260 877 8
Daniel Bergström 2 S-SSK 42 44 48 49 45 43 42 43 44 45 38 42 48 42 44 46 40 45 45 41 271 876 B 13
Sebastian Westling 1 SPK 40 39 44 45 45 42 44 45 42 43 46 46 45 42 41 45 45 45 42 47 255 873 11
Fredrik Wiklund 1 SPK 47 47 42 44 45 46 46 42 42 41 42 42 45 40 38 40 47 39 42 40 271 857 B 4
Mikael Irmalm Vet Y SPK 44 44 43 45 44 44 41 42 37 44 40 46 42 47 43 42 41 39 43 43 264 854 4
Zara Högsredt 1 S-SSK 42 41 40 39 45 38 43 47 42 41 44 46 46 41 44 46 45 42 41 35 245 848 4
Roger Gisslin 2 S-SSK 47 37 45 44 39 44 43 44 36 42 43 35 43 44 42 41 40 47 39 45 256 840 7
Tanja Keisu 1 SPK 37 42 45 36 45 36 41 41 41 45 41 43 37 41 46 43 46 43 43 42 241 834 3
Jerry Thåström 1 S-SSK 46 41 40 43 41 40 44 41 39 39 43 38 41 35 42 43 42 42 44 39 251 823 8
Jens Persson 1 S-SSK 41 38 45 36 45 44 38 35 38 44 45 41 40 37 48 43 43 33 44 45 249 823 6
Jonathan Larsson 1 SPK 38 37 39 40 41 40 45 44 43 43 44 40 43 41 39 42 39 42 39 40 235 819 2
Mats Skoglund 1 S-SSK 35 37 45 41 43 43 42 30 38 39 43 40 36 36 41 40 34 42 38 42 244 785 5
Sirwan Aresh 1 S-SSK 39 43 40 39 45 46 39 41 40 38 40 40 31 39 40 38 40 39 29 36 252 782 6
Sassan Khalebani 1 SPK 45 41 31 42 44 44 41 40 43 31 34 34 43 36 39 35 40 40 31 37 247 771 2
Anna Lindgren 1 SPK 38 35 37 36 32 38 43 39 29 35 41 47 35 38 36 43 39 38 33 35 216 747 8
Julia Berthas 1 SPK 36 35 41 38 37 30 37 34 41 37 35 39 36 28 42 37 40 42 35 43 217 743 3
Jimmy Fredriksson 1 SPK 31 36 26 39 31 37 43 36 42 36 35 31 34 38 32 36 36 42 36 39 200 716 2
Alexander Näsström 1 SPK 27 35 34 40 40 40 34 30 38 40 36 41 34 30 34 38 26 41 43 29 216 710 2
Ronny Mattsson 1 SPK 28 30 40 33 40 24 42 36 27 40 40 33 34 37 31 35 35 42 36 35 195 698 4
Iréne Öberg D1 KPSK 26 20 40 38 25 27 27 27 29 19 34 33 37 29 39 42 33 34 26 32 176 617 2



Skjutplats Namn Klass Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summa 1-6 Antal X S 1-6 StdM
9 Arja Aresh 3 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 48 49 47 45 46 48 283 8 S
8 Rickard Forell 2 ÖPK 48 49 44 47 45 47 280 5 S
29 Jonas Sanderyd 3 Sundsvalls PK 46 44 49 48 44 43 274 2 S
30 Conny Valkebäck 3 Sundsvalls PK 47 48 45 40 46 46 272 3 B
13 Daniel Bergström 2 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 42 44 48 49 45 43 271 4 B
16 Fredrik Wiklund 1 Sundsvalls PK 47 47 42 44 45 46 271 2 B
27 Måns Berthas 1 Sundsvalls PK 40 45 47 42 49 46 269 3 B
20 Alan Pettersson Vet Y Sundsvalls PK 47 47 45 40 46 42 267 2 B
10 Roger Lundberg 1 Sundsvalls PK 43 44 45 47 41 45 265 3 B
25 Mikael Irmalm Vet Y Sundsvalls PK 44 44 43 45 44 44 264 0
12 Mattias Högstedt 1 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 43 42 43 45 46 41 260 4
21 Emil Lidbom 3 Sundsvalls PK 47 42 40 45 46 40 260 3
1 Thomas Zetterström 1 Sundsvalls PK 46 42 45 40 46 40 259 2
17 Roger Gisslin 2 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 47 37 45 44 39 44 256 0
28 Sebastian Westling 1 Sundsvalls PK 40 39 44 45 45 42 255 2
7 Sirwan Aresh 1 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 39 43 40 39 45 46 252 2
15 Jerry Thåström 1 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 46 41 40 43 41 40 251 1
5 Jens Persson 1 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 41 38 45 36 45 44 249 3
26 Sassan Khalebani 1 Sundsvalls PK 45 41 31 42 44 44 247 1
11 Zara Högsredt 1 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 42 41 40 39 45 38 245 1
3 Mats Skoglund 1 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 35 37 45 41 43 43 244 2
19 Tanja Keisu 1 Sundsvalls PK 37 42 45 36 45 36 241 2
4 Jonathan Larsson 1 Sundsvalls PK 38 37 39 40 41 40 235 1
6 Julia Berthas 1 Sundsvalls PK 36 35 41 38 37 30 217 0
23 Alexander Näsström 1 Sundsvalls PK 27 35 34 40 40 40 216 1
14 Anna Lindgren 1 Sundsvalls PK 38 35 37 36 32 38 216 1
24 Jimmy Fredriksson 1 Sundsvalls PK 31 36 26 39 31 37 200 0
22 Ronny Mattsson 1 Sundsvalls PK 28 30 40 33 40 24 195 1
2 Iréne Öberg D1 Kramfors PSK 26 20 40 38 25 27 176 0
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skpl Namn Klass Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 Summa 1-6 S totalt Antal X S 1-6 Antal X S 7-20 alla x StdM
20 Alan Pettersson Vet Y Sundsvalls PK 47 47 45 40 46 42 47 45 43 43 43 43 48 44 43 43 44 47 41 46 267 887 2 4 6 B
25 Mikael Irmalm Vet Y Sundsvalls PK 44 44 43 45 44 44 41 42 37 44 40 46 42 47 43 42 41 39 43 43 264 854 0 4 4

2 Iréne Öberg D1 Kramfors PSK 26 20 40 38 25 27 27 27 29 19 34 33 37 29 39 42 33 34 26 32 176 617 0 2 2

9 Arja Aresh 3 S-SSK 48 49 47 45 46 48 49 48 47 47 49 47 49 48 46 48 50 48 48 49 283 956 8 21 29 S
29 Jonas Sanderyd 3 Sundsvalls PK 46 44 49 48 44 43 43 44 42 48 46 47 45 47 45 46 44 44 48 43 274 906 2 5 7 S
30 Conny Valkebäck 3 Sundsvalls PK 47 48 45 40 46 46 46 44 44 48 44 46 48 43 43 46 45 44 43 45 272 901 3 8 11 B
21 Emil Lidbom 3 Sundsvalls PK 47 42 40 45 46 40 45 45 45 45 41 44 41 44 43 43 46 45 45 45 260 877 3 5 8

8 Rickard Forell 2 ÖPK 48 49 44 47 45 47 47 47 49 47 47 43 48 46 49 46 50 46 47 47 280 939 5 14 19 S
13 Daniel Bergström 2 S-SSK 42 44 48 49 45 43 42 43 44 45 38 42 48 42 44 46 40 45 45 41 271 876 4 9 13 B
17 Roger Gisslin 2 S-SSK 47 37 45 44 39 44 43 44 36 42 43 35 43 44 42 41 40 47 39 45 256 840 0 7 7

27 Måns Berthas 1 Sundsvalls PK 40 45 47 42 49 46 42 47 38 44 45 43 45 43 43 46 45 49 47 45 269 891 3 8 11 B
12 Mattias Högstedt 1 S-SSK 43 42 43 45 46 41 46 44 45 47 43 43 45 45 45 47 44 45 44 42 260 885 4 6 10
10 Roger Lundberg 1 Sundsvalls PK 43 44 45 47 41 45 40 43 47 44 47 45 42 45 42 44 42 46 45 42 265 879 3 6 9 B
1 Thomas Zetterström 1 Sundsvalls PK 46 42 45 40 46 40 43 44 43 45 47 46 43 46 43 46 44 45 45 39 259 878 2 8 10
28 Sebastian Westling 1 Sundsvalls PK 40 39 44 45 45 42 44 45 42 43 46 46 45 42 41 45 45 45 42 47 255 873 2 9 11
16 Fredrik Wiklund 1 Sundsvalls PK 47 47 42 44 45 46 46 42 42 41 42 42 45 40 38 40 47 39 42 40 271 857 2 2 4 B
11 Zara Högsredt 1 S-SSK 42 41 40 39 45 38 43 47 42 41 44 46 46 41 44 46 45 42 41 35 245 848 1 3 4
19 Tanja Keisu 1 Sundsvalls PK 37 42 45 36 45 36 41 41 41 45 41 43 37 41 46 43 46 43 43 42 241 834 2 1 3
15 Jerry Thåström 1 S-SSK 46 41 40 43 41 40 44 41 39 39 43 38 41 35 42 43 42 42 44 39 251 823 1 7 8
5 Jens Persson 1 S-SSK 41 38 45 36 45 44 38 35 38 44 45 41 40 37 48 43 43 33 44 45 249 823 3 3 6
4 Jonathan Larsson 1 Sundsvalls PK 38 37 39 40 41 40 45 44 43 43 44 40 43 41 39 42 39 42 39 40 235 819 1 1 2
3 Mats Skoglund 1 S-SSK 35 37 45 41 43 43 42 30 38 39 43 40 36 36 41 40 34 42 38 42 244 785 2 3 5
7 Sirwan Aresh 1 S-SSK 39 43 40 39 45 46 39 41 40 38 40 40 31 39 40 38 40 39 29 36 252 782 2 4 6
26 Sassan Khalebani 1 Sundsvalls PK 45 41 31 42 44 44 41 40 43 31 34 34 43 36 39 35 40 40 31 37 247 771 1 1 2
14 Anna Lindgren 1 Sundsvalls PK 38 35 37 36 32 38 43 39 29 35 41 47 35 38 36 43 39 38 33 35 216 747 1 7 8
6 Julia Berthas 1 Sundsvalls PK 36 35 41 38 37 30 37 34 41 37 35 39 36 28 42 37 40 42 35 43 217 743 0 3 3
24 Jimmy Fredriksson 1 Sundsvalls PK 31 36 26 39 31 37 43 36 42 36 35 31 34 38 32 36 36 42 36 39 200 716 0 2 2
23 Alexander Näsström 1 Sundsvalls PK 27 35 34 40 40 40 34 30 38 40 36 41 34 30 34 38 26 41 43 29 216 710 1 1 2
22 Ronny Mattsson 1 Sundsvalls PK 28 30 40 33 40 24 42 36 27 40 40 33 34 37 31 35 35 42 36 35 195 698 1 3 4
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Skpl Namn Klass Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 Summa 1-6 Summa totalt
2 Iréne Öberg D1 Kramfors PSK 26 20 40 38 25 27 27 27 29 19 34 33 37 29 39 42 33 34 26 32 176 617
29 Jonas Sanderyd 3 Sundsvalls PK 46 44 49 48 44 43 43 44 42 48 46 47 45 47 45 46 44 44 48 43 274 906
30 Conny Valkebäck 3 Sundsvalls PK 47 48 45 40 46 46 46 44 44 48 44 46 48 43 43 46 45 44 43 45 272 901
27 Måns Berthas 1 Sundsvalls PK 40 45 47 42 49 46 42 47 38 44 45 43 45 43 43 46 45 49 47 45 269 891 2698
20 Alan Pettersson Vet Y Sundsvalls PK 47 47 45 40 46 42 47 45 43 43 43 43 48 44 43 43 44 47 41 46 267 887
10 Roger Lundberg 1 Sundsvalls PK 43 44 45 47 41 45 40 43 47 44 47 45 42 45 42 44 42 46 45 42 265 879
1 Thomas Zetterström 1 Sundsvalls PK 46 42 45 40 46 40 43 44 43 45 47 46 43 46 43 46 44 45 45 39 259 878
21 Emil Lidbom 3 Sundsvalls PK 47 42 40 45 46 40 45 45 45 45 41 44 41 44 43 43 46 45 45 45 260 877
28 Sebastian Westling 1 Sundsvalls PK 40 39 44 45 45 42 44 45 42 43 46 46 45 42 41 45 45 45 42 47 255 873
16 Fredrik Wiklund 1 Sundsvalls PK 47 47 42 44 45 46 46 42 42 41 42 42 45 40 38 40 47 39 42 40 271 857
25 Mikael Irmalm Vet Y Sundsvalls PK 44 44 43 45 44 44 41 42 37 44 40 46 42 47 43 42 41 39 43 43 264 854
19 Tanja Keisu 1 Sundsvalls PK 37 42 45 36 45 36 41 41 41 45 41 43 37 41 46 43 46 43 43 42 241 834
4 Jonathan Larsson 1 Sundsvalls PK 38 37 39 40 41 40 45 44 43 43 44 40 43 41 39 42 39 42 39 40 235 819
26 Sassan Khalebani 1 Sundsvalls PK 45 41 31 42 44 44 41 40 43 31 34 34 43 36 39 35 40 40 31 37 247 771
14 Anna Lindgren 1 Sundsvalls PK 38 35 37 36 32 38 43 39 29 35 41 47 35 38 36 43 39 38 33 35 216 747
6 Julia Berthas 1 Sundsvalls PK 36 35 41 38 37 30 37 34 41 37 35 39 36 28 42 37 40 42 35 43 217 743
24 Jimmy Fredriksson 1 Sundsvalls PK 31 36 26 39 31 37 43 36 42 36 35 31 34 38 32 36 36 42 36 39 200 716
23 Alexander Näsström 1 Sundsvalls PK 27 35 34 40 40 40 34 30 38 40 36 41 34 30 34 38 26 41 43 29 216 710
22 Ronny Mattsson 1 Sundsvalls PK 28 30 40 33 40 24 42 36 27 40 40 33 34 37 31 35 35 42 36 35 195 698
9 Arja Aresh 3 S-SSK 48 49 47 45 46 48 49 48 47 47 49 47 49 48 46 48 50 48 48 49 283 956
12 Mattias Högstedt 1 S-SSK 43 42 43 45 46 41 46 44 45 47 43 43 45 45 45 47 44 45 44 42 260 885
13 Daniel Bergström 2 S-SSK 42 44 48 49 45 43 42 43 44 45 38 42 48 42 44 46 40 45 45 41 271 876 2717
11 Zara Högsredt 1 S-SSK 42 41 40 39 45 38 43 47 42 41 44 46 46 41 44 46 45 42 41 35 245 848
17 Roger Gisslin 2 S-SSK 47 37 45 44 39 44 43 44 36 42 43 35 43 44 42 41 40 47 39 45 256 840
15 Jerry Thåström 1 S-SSK 46 41 40 43 41 40 44 41 39 39 43 38 41 35 42 43 42 42 44 39 251 823
5 Jens Persson 1 S-SSK 41 38 45 36 45 44 38 35 38 44 45 41 40 37 48 43 43 33 44 45 249 823
3 Mats Skoglund 1 S-SSK 35 37 45 41 43 43 42 30 38 39 43 40 36 36 41 40 34 42 38 42 244 785
7 Sirwan Aresh 1 S-SSK 39 43 40 39 45 46 39 41 40 38 40 40 31 39 40 38 40 39 29 36 252 782
8 Rickard Forell 2 ÖPK 48 49 44 47 45 47 47 47 49 47 47 43 48 46 49 46 50 46 47 47 280 939
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1 SSSK 2717
2 SPK 2698

ÖPK 939
kramfors 617


